© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 14
Data Sheet
Cisco Coaxial Media Converter for Remote-PHY
Deploy DOCSIS over digital fiber while maintaining feature parity with existing cable
modem termination systems (CMTS). That’s the advantage of Remote-PHY. As an
important part of Remote-PHY, the Cisco® Coaxial Media Converter (CMC) is a
CableLabs® DOCSIS® 3.0 and C-DOCSIS/Remote-PHY standard-compliant Remote
PHY device that supports RF functions at the physical layer. Additionally, the system

Warranty Information
Warranty information is available on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.
Ordering Information
Table 7 provides ordering information. To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. To download
software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
The Cisco Coaxial Media Converter for Remote-PHY is available in a wide variety of configurations. This page
also contains ordering information for required and optional accessories. Consult your Customer Service
Representative or Applications Engineer to determine the best configuration for your particular application.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Cisco Coaxial Media Converter (CMC)
RPHY CMC, 60V, 6DS 4US Ch, 42/54MHZ CMC-L-L-16X4
RPHY CMC, 60V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87MHZ CMC-L-M-16x4
RPHY CMC, 60V, 16DS 4US Ch, 42/54MHZ, w/Node CMC-L-L-16X4-N
RPHY CMC, 60V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87MHZ, w/Node CMC-L-M-16x4-N
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 42/54MHZ, US PowCord CMC-M-L-16X4-US
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 42/54MHZ, JP PowCord CMC-M-L-16X4-JP
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 42/54MHZ, EU PowCord CMC-M-L-16X4-EU
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 42/54MHZ, UK PowCord CMC-M-L-16X4-UK
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 42/54MHZ, India PowCord CMC-M-L-16X4-ID
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87MHZ, CH PowCord CMC-M-M-16x4-CH
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87MHZ, JP PowCord CMC-M-M-16x4-JP
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87MHZ, US PowCord CMC-M-M-16x4-US
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87MHZ, EU PowCord CMC-M-M-16x4-EU
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87MHZ, UK PowCord CMC-M-M-16x4-UK
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87MHZ, AU PowCord CMC-M-M-16x4-AU
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 42/54, US PowCord, w/Node CMC-M-L-16X4-USN
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 42/54, EU PowCord, w/Node CMC-M-L-16X4-EUN
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 42/54, JP PowCord, w/Node CMC-M-L-16X4-JPN
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 42/54, UK PowCord, w/Node CMC-M-L-16X4-UKN
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 42/54, ID PowCord, w/Node CMC-M-L-16X4-IDN
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87, CH PowCord, w/Node CMC-M-M-16x4-CHN
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87, JP PowCord, w/Node CMC-M-M-16x4-JPN
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87, US PowCord, w/Node CMC-M-M-16x4-USN
RPHY CMC, 110/220V, 16DS 4US Ch, 65/87, EU PowCord, w/Node CMC-M-M-16x4-EUN